942440—-KIT DE BRULEUR

ITEM. NR. QTE.

222001
222002
942430
222004
942431
942432
942433
942410
940191
942435
940009
942437
942504
935010
942438
914703
912023
910508
912501
104 913003
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BOUTEILLES NON

DESCRIPTION

CHASSIS
BOULON_ PAPILLON
EEULEUR

VALVE

T—BLOCK

BOYAU 6’

REGULATEUR

BOUCHON

BOYAU 2’

CAPUCHON DE PLASTIQUE
THERMOCOUPLE
THERMOMETRE

ROUE

REGULATEUR DE LIMIT A DISQUE THERMIQUE

GOUPILLE FENDUE
RONDELLE

BOULON

RONDELLE RESSORT
ECROU

INCLUSES

DATE: 20.11.2006
REV.: 21.10.2013
EQUIPEMENT
GRIZZ1Y

EQUIPMENT

RECHAUD A BOUTEILLES

222000




